
9 April 2016 2016 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport Kazakhstan Open Astana

Women's Single Freestyle, Class 1+2

Rank Number Result

1 332 Ryzhkova, Galina 23,788

2 329 Vukasinovic, Sanja 23,085

3 354 Balmagambetova, Aigul 19,500

4 352 Muktarova Malika 18,783

5 338 Samyibek Kyzy 16,374

6 330 Lin, Hsin-Yu 15,941

7 344 Akhmetova, Nargiza 15,823

8 355 Akbergenova Assylai 12,137

9 337 Kalinina, Yuliya 3,100

VALUE VALUE VALUE

1 2 3 RANK No

A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max

330 7 6,5 5,5 7,3 7,2 5,5 7,3 6,900 6,5 0,8 8 7,5 6 0,8 8 6,667 1,15 1,35 1,05 1,2 1,05 1,35 1,175 15,941 6 330

337 5 5,1 5,1 5 5,5 5 5,5 5,067 5 5,1 5 5 5,2 5 5,2 5,033 1,05 1 1 1 1 1,05 1,000 7 3,100 9 337

338 6 6,7 6,5 5,6 7,2 5,6 7,2 6,400 6,9 7 7,5 5,8 7 5,8 7,5 6,967 1,2 1,1 1,25 1,25 1,1 1,25 1,225 16,374 5 338

344 7 6,8 6,8 7,5 7,3 6,8 7,5 7,033 6,3 7 6 7,8 6 6 7,8 6,433 1,3 1 1,1 1,25 1 1,3 1,175 15,823 7 344

332 8,8 9,5 8,7 8,6 8,2 8,2 9,5 8,700 8,5 8,8 8,5 8,9 7,9 7,9 8,9 8,600 1,5 1,4 1,35 1,35 1,35 1,5 1,375 23,788 1 332

355 5,3 5,1 5,3 6 6 5,1 6 5,533 5,2 5,5 5,2 5,8 6 5,2 6 5,500 1,1 1 1,1 1,1 1 1,1 1,100 12,137 8 355

354 5,4 8 8,1 7,3 6,2 5,4 8,1 7,167 5,3 8 8,2 8 7,5 5,3 8,2 7,833 1,3 1,4 1,3 1,1 1,1 1,4 1,300 19,500 3 354

329 9 9 8,6 7,9 7,6 7,6 9 8,500 8,9 8,8 8,5 8,5 7,6 7,6 8,9 8,600 1,4 1,4 1,3 1,3 1,3 1,4 1,350 23,085 2 329

352 7,3 7 8 7,8 7,5 7 8 7,533 7,5 7,8 8,1 8,2 6,8 6,8 8,2 7,800 1,15 1,4 1,2 1,25 1,15 1,4 1,225 18,783 4 352

0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 0

0 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0 0 0,000 0,000 0

Total points

Number Family Name / Name Country Number Result Rank

330 Lin, Hsin-Yu TPE 330 15,941 6

337 Kalinina, Yuliya KAZ 337 3,100 9

338 Samyibek Kyzy KGZ 338 16,374 5

344 Akhmetova, Nargiza KAZ 344 15,823 7

332 Ryzhkova, Galina RUS 332 23,788 1

355 Akbergenova Assylai KAZ 355 12,137 8

354 Balmagambetova, Aigul KAZ 354 19,500 3

329 Vukasinovic, Sanja AUT 329 23,085 2

352 Muktarova Malika KAZ 352 18,783 4

0 0,000 0

0 0,000 0

Adjudicators:

A: Govekar Diethard AUT E: Volkova irina RUS

B: Tussupbekova Aliya KAZ F: Feopemptov Aleksey KAZ

C: Li Wai Lun HKG G: Stojkovich Zlatko SRB

D: Tsai Theresa TPE

Classifiers:

Owen Tsai TPE

Marjon van Eysden NED

Non-voting Chairman:

Vasilev Konstantin RUS
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